The HCP700 series power supplies are highly stable switch-mode power supplies with low
ripple. Due to the high switching frequency the power supply has a low residual ripple in
the generated output voltage with high stability, good regulation dynamics, and at the same
time only a low amount of stored energy.
The HV output’s polarity is positive or negative; a reverse polarity switch is optionally
available. The power supplies can be operated in the local, analog (optional) and digital
(optional) operating modes.
• 0-3.5kV to 0-300kV output models

• Sputtering
See mechanical details table
Dimensions
• Provides maximum device control & flexibility.
• Safe operation ensures maximum protection to the power supply
• High voltage release included for safe operation at high voltage output
• �User friendly controls combined with bespoke terminal software gives
greater flexibility
• Lighter than the leading brand products & easier to maintain
• Low cost of ownership
Benefits
HCP700 Series
AC-HVDC POWER SUPPLIES
Models & Ratings
Model Number Polarity Output Voltage Output Current Input Voltage Frequency
HCP3.5P200 Positive 0 to +3.5kV
0 to 200mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63HzHCP3.5N200 Negative 0 to -3.5kV
HCP3.5R200 Reversible 0 to 3.5kV
HCP6.5P100 Positive 0 to +6.5kV
0 to 100mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63HzHCP6.5N100 Negative 0 to -6.5kV
HCP6.5R100 Reversible 0 to 6.5kV
HCP012P050 Positive 0 to +12.5kV
0 to 50mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63HzHCP012N050 Negative 0 to -12.5kV
HCP012R050 Reversible 0 to 12.5kV
HCP020P030 Positive 0 to +20kV
0 to 30mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63HzHCP020N030 Negative 0 to -20kV
HCP020R030 Reversible 0 to 20kV
HCP035P020 Positive 0 to +35kV
0 to 20mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63HzHCP035N020 Negative 0 to -35kV
HCP035R020 Reversible 0 to 35kV
HCP065P010 Positive 0 to +65kV
0 to 10mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63HzHCP065N010 Negative 0 to -65kV
HCP065R010 Reversible 0 to 65kV
HCP100P006 Positive 0 to +100kV
0 to 6mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63Hz
HCP100N006 Negative 0 to -100kV
HCP150P004 Positive 0 to +150kV
0 to 4mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63Hz
HCP150N004 Negative 0 to -150kV
HCP200P003 Positive 0 to +200kV
0 to 3mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63Hz
HCP200N003 Negative 0 to -200kV
HCP300P002 Positive 0 to +300kV
0 to 2mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63Hz
HCP300N002 Negative 0 to -300kV
2
Options

Cables
Model Number Mounting Width Height Depth Weight
HCP3.5P200 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 350mm 11kg
HCP3.5N200 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 350mm 11kg
HCP3.5R200 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 350mm 11kg
HCP6.5P100 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 350mm 11kg
HCP6.5N100 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 350mm 11kg
HCP6.5R100 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 350mm 11kg
HCP012P050 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 550mm 18kg
HCP012N050 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 550mm 18kg
HCP012R050 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 550mm 18kg
HCP020P030 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 550mm 18kg
HCP020N030 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 550mm 18kg
HCP020R030 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 550mm 18kg
HCP035P020 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 550mm 20kg
HCP035N020 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 550mm 20kg
HCP035R020 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 550mm 20kg
HCP065P010 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 8U 355mm(2) 550mm(3) 65kg
HCP065N010 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 8U 355mm(2) 550mm(3) 65kg
HCP065R010 Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 10U 433mm 650mm 80kg
HCP100P006 Mini Rack 19” 553mm 12U 535mm 900mm 130kg
HCP100N006 Mini Rack 19” 553mm 12U 535mm 900mm 130kg
HCP150P004 Mini Rack 19” 553mm 12U 535mm 900mm 140kg